
Direction: Monikie

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

79A bus Time Schedule

Monikie Route Timetable:

Monday 10:40-14:27

Tuesday 10:40-14:27

Wednesday 10:40-14:27

Thursday 10:40-14:27

Friday 10:40-14:27

Saturday 10:40-14:27

Sunday 13:05

79A bus Info

Direction: Monikie
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

The 79A bus line (Dundee City Centre - Monikie) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Monikie: 10:40-14:27(2) Dundee City Centre: 11:23-13:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 79A bus station near you and find out when is the next 79A bus arriving.

79A bus time schedule & line map

Dundee City Centre - Monikie Get The App79A Line

High Street, Dundee City Centre

Caird Hall, Dundee City Centre

Marks And Spencer, Dundee City Centre

Sugarhouse Wynd, Dundee City Centre

Foundry Lane, Eastport

Wallace Street, Eastport

Lillybank Road, Eastport

South Baffin Street, Eastport

Thornbank Terrace, Eastport

Kenilworth Avenue, Eastport

Murray Street, Craigiebank

Dalgleish Road, Craigiebank

East Haddon Road, Craigiebank

Noran Avenue, Craigiebank

Strips Of Craigie, Craigiebank

Southampton Road, Craigiebank

Craigiebarns Road, Craigiebank

Gardyne Road, Craigiebank

Crawford Place, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Dunnotar Place, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Ellieslea Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/79A/28754331/4691671/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-79a-Scotland-402-1832770-28754331-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28754331%26li%3D4691671%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28754331%26li%3D4691671%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_79A_Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_79A_Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie_Scotland_View


Grove Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Victoria Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Claypotts Road, Broughty Ferry

Claypotts Road, Broughty Ferry

Library, Broughty Ferry

Whinny Brae, Broughty Ferry

Panmure Street, Broughty Ferry

Yewbank Avenue, Broughty Ferry

Dundarroch Gardens, Barnhill

Abertay Street, Barnhill

Bridge Street, Barnhill

Maule Street, Barnhill

North Balmossie Street, Monifieth

Milton Street, Monifieth

Milton Park, Monifieth

Bank Street, Monifieth

Albert Street, Monifieth

Church Street, Monifieth

Tesco, Monifieth

Reform Street, Monifieth

Episcopal Church, Monifieth

Greenbourne Gardens, Monifieth

Ritchie Avenue, Monifieth

Travebank Gardens, Monifieth

Muirnwood Place, Monifieth

Seaview School, Monifieth

Adderley Terrace, Monifieth

Health Centre, Monifieth

Ashludie Hospital, Monifieth

Dobbie's Garden Centre, Ethiebeaton Park

Ethiebeaton Village, Ethiebeaton Park

Laws Road End, Drumsturdy

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/79A/28754331/4691671/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/79A/28754331/4691671/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie


Direction: Dundee City Centre

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

79A bus Time Schedule

Dundee City Centre Route Timetable:

Monday 11:23-13:20

Tuesday 11:23-13:20

Wednesday 11:23-13:20

Thursday 11:23-13:20

Friday 11:23-13:20

Saturday 11:23-13:20

Sunday 13:53

79A bus Info

Direction: Dundee City Centre
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Toll, Newbigging

Phone Box, Newbigging

Denfind Road End, Monikie

Village Hall, Monikie

Primary School, Monikie

Country Park Car Park, Monikie

Village Shop, Monikie

Broomwell Gardens, Monikie

Broomwell Gardens, Monikie

Luckyslap Garage, Monikie

Wellbank Forge, Wellbank

Keillorcroft, Kellas

Smiddy, Kellas

South Kingennie Road End, Kellas

Hawthorn Grove, Ballumbie Castle

Pitkerro House, Whitfield

Drumsturdy Road, Whitfield

Ethiebeaton Village, Ethiebeaton Park

Dobbie's Garden Centre, Ethiebeaton Park

Ashludie Hospital, Monifieth

St. Regulus Road, Monifieth

Adderley Terrace, Monifieth

Seaview School, Monifieth

Muirnwood Place, Monifieth

Travebank Gardens, Monifieth

Ritchie Avenue, Monifieth

Greenbourne Gardens, Monifieth

Taycourt, Monifieth

Tesco, Monifieth

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/79A/28754331/4690857/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie


Mill Brae, Monifieth

Albert Street, Monifieth

Bank Street, Monifieth

Milton Park, Monifieth

Milton Street, Monifieth

South Balmossie Street, Barnhill

Maule Street, Barnhill

Guthrie Terrace, Barnhill

Ticara Bank, Barnhill

Reres Hill, Barnhill

Yewbank Avenue, Broughty Ferry

Panmure Street, Broughty Ferry

Whinny Brae, Broughty Ferry

Gray Street, Broughty Ferry

Post Office, Broughty Ferry

Claypotts Road, Broughty Ferry

Ferndale Drive, Broughty Ferry

Victoria Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Grove Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Ellieslea Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Fairfield Road, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Crawford Place, West Ferry/Broughty Ferry

Belsize Road, Craigiebank

Lavender Street, Craigiebank

Strips Of Craigie, Craigiebank

Lunan Terrace, Craigiebank

Dalgleish Road, Craigiebank

Kenilworth Avenue, Eastport

Thornbank Terrace, Eastport

South Baffin Street, Eastport

Lillybank Road, Eastport

Peep O Day Lane, Eastport

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/79A/28754331/4690857/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/79A/28754331/4690857/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dundee%20City%20Centre%20-%20Monikie


79A bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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Foundry Lane, Eastport

Seagate, Dundee City Centre

Waterstones, Dundee City Centre

Caird Hall, Dundee City Centre

Whitehall Street, Dundee City Centre


